Component Parameter Test Instrument
WWW.TONGHUI.COM.CN                  Test & Measurement          All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TH2817 LCR Meter
Features
■ 6 selectable typical measurement frequencies, up to
100kHz
■ Measurement speed up to 20times/second
■ Direct, absolute deviation, relative deviation

alarm state selction
Interface RS232C, Handler，Printer
Ordering Information
TH2817 LCR Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26005     4-terminal test fixture
TH26011     4-terminal Kelvin test cable
TH26010     gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26001     4-terminal test fixture
TH26005-2  4-terminal test fixture
TH26006   axial component test fixture
(used with TH26005)
TH26007     core inductor test fixture
TH26008  SMD component test fixture
TH26009   SMD test tweezers
TH26029A SMD test tweezers
TH26004-1 4-terminal Kelvin test cable
TH26011A  4-terminal pair Kelvin test cable
TH12006     RS232C control software
Changzhou Tonghui Electronics Co., Ltd.